
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #1 GROUP B

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 2, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  1015.4171

275 M. Dowell  1015.7852

252 J. Keeney  915.8673

221 T. Lacey  1015.9214

56 S. Skinner  1016.0645

134 K. Beaton  716.0766

125 D. Blair  816.0877

805 T. Reif  816.1128

951 D. Degli Esposti  1016.2709

776 A. Harvey  616.33110

240 B. Graham  616.42211

931 D. Bajza  1316.48512

73 A. Chatfield  716.56513

317 J. Hazel  616.56714

706 C. Gonzalez  1016.65215

167 A. Bakken  516.75616

149 C. Hinson  1216.83817

703 R. Yorks  1017.11418

417 T. Smith  717.15519

368 P. Thorstensen  1017.16920

586 D. Ewing  917.22521

357 C. Wallace  218.01422

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  1015.4171

275 M. Dowell  1015.7852

252 J. Keeney  915.8673

221 T. Lacey  1015.9214

56 S. Skinner  1016.0645

134 K. Beaton  716.0766

125 D. Blair  816.0877

805 T. Reif  816.1128

951 D. Degli Esposti  1016.2709

776 A. Harvey  616.33110

240 B. Graham  616.42211

931 D. Bajza  1316.48512

73 A. Chatfield  716.56513

317 J. Hazel  616.56714

706 C. Gonzalez  1016.65215

167 A. Bakken  516.75616

149 C. Hinson  1216.83817

703 R. Yorks  1017.11418

417 T. Smith  717.15519

368 P. Thorstensen  1017.16920

586 D. Ewing  917.22521

357 C. Wallace  218.01422

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  1241.4581

252 J. Keeney  941.5722

240 B. Graham  942.0413

125 D. Blair  942.5844

221 T. Lacey  642.6215

134 K. Beaton  942.8246

706 C. Gonzalez  842.8657

56 S. Skinner  1042.8838

805 T. Reif  1443.0379

776 A. Harvey  1243.05710

951 D. Degli Esposti  1043.12811

275 M. Dowell  743.13212

73 A. Chatfield  843.53413

167 A. Bakken  743.91514

931 D. Bajza  1344.72015

586 D. Ewing  744.80916

317 J. Hazel  644.84317

149 C. Hinson  1045.06318

703 R. Yorks  1246.17019

357 C. Wallace  246.30720

417 T. Smith  647.01621

368 P. Thorstensen  747.25722
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